星级宾馆（酒店）住宿设施
	宾馆（酒店）名称
	所在县（区）
	星 级
	客房数（间）
	床位数

	新世界酒店

华粤大酒店

虹桥大酒店

明珠银发酒店

旺业大酒店

金碧花园大酒店
富临大酒店

万绿大酒店

大顶大酒店

金叶大厦

金视酒店

新丰江水电培训中心

华达大厦

龙泉酒店

雄达酒店

事事达酒店

伟业酒店
人才大厦

交通宾馆

凯悦酒店

远东大厦

逸富大酒店

假日酒店

悦新酒店

环球酒店
	市直

市直

市直

市直

市直

市直
源城区
源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区
源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区

源城区
	四星

三星

三星

三星

三星

旅游定点
三星
二星

二星

二星

二星

二星

二星

二星

二星

一星

一星
旅游定点

旅游定点

旅游定点

旅游定点

旅游定点

旅游定点

旅游定点

旅游定点
	105

87

93

117

88

255
45

75

34

34

41

46

73

30

50

31

43
52

56

70

30

46

196

25

37
	198

174

202

202

167

522
90

140

68

70

80

86

145

60

120

48

90
104

112

145

63

80

392

50

74
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星级宾馆（酒店）住宿设施(续)
	宾馆（酒店）名称
	所在县（区）
	星 级
	客房数（间）
	床位数

	碧桂酒店

金利大酒店

望江楼宾馆

诚丰酒店

紫金宾馆

龙腾宾馆
霍山宾馆
松林宾馆

花苑宾馆

新广华酒店

新港大酒店

富祥大酒店

金都大酒店

富丽华大酒店
明珠宾馆
南方酒店

连平宾馆
粤连大厦

海天大酒店

东方大酒店
海龙大厦

通达宾馆

三建大酒店
	源城区

东源县

东源县

东源县

紫金县

紫金县
龙川县
龙川县

龙川县

龙川县

龙川县

龙川县

龙川县

龙川县
龙川县
连平县

连平县
连平县

和平县

和平县

和平县

和平县

和平县
	旅游定点

三星

二星

二星

三星

二星
三星

二星

二星

二星

二星

二星

一星

一星
一星

二星

二星
二星

二星

二星

二星

二星

二星
	31

100

39

44

79

45
85

68

54

35

58

38

26

20
56

66

40
34

36

19

28

19

28
	55

205

87

85

151

88
170

128

105

70

110

70

54

40
112

150

80
64

68

34

66

42

56
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